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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 17:40 Ascot Virak 1.77 1.00 Win 1 0.69 49.84

Single 31st 16:30 Ascot Rathlin Rose 9.20 1.00 Win 1 8.20 49.15

Single 31st 16:30 Ascot Josses Hill 9.00 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 40.95

Single 31st 16:30 Ascot Bigbadjohn 6.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 41.95

Single 31st 15:45
Doncaster

Willie John 2.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.95

Single 31st 15:20 Ascot Favorito Buck's 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.95

Single 31st 14:35
Doncaster

Fox Champion 5.20 1.00 Win 1 3.78 44.95

Single 30th 19:30
Southwell
(A.W)

Katie Gale 27.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 41.17

Single 30th 19:30
Southwell
(A.W)

High Command 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 42.17

Single 30th 19:00
Southwell
(A.W)

Hammer Gun 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 43.17

Single 30th 18:30
Southwell
(A.W)

Vikivaki 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.17

Single 30th 17:25 Stratford Hurricane
Harvey

2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45.17

Single 30th 16:50 Stratford Blairs Cove 7.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.17

Single 30th 16:25 Kempton
(A.W)

Solar Park 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 47.17

Single 30th 16:25 Kempton
(A.W)

Jungle
Inthebungle

26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 48.17

Single 30th 16:25 Kempton
(A.W)

Absolute
Dream

21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 49.17

Single 30th 15:40 Stratford Boreham Bill 5.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 50.17

Single 30th 15:20 Uttoxeter Cabaret Queen 7.40 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 51.17

Single 30th 15:05 Stratford Viens Chercher 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.40 52.17

Single 30th 15:05 Stratford Cut The Corner 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.77

Single 29th 17:55
Newcastle
(A.W)

Up Ten Down
Two

10.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 47.77

Single 29th 16:10 Lingfield
(A.W)

Albert Finney 3.70 1.00 Win 1 2.30 48.77

Single 29th 15:55
Wetherby

Absolutely
Dylan

8.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 46.47

Single 29th 15:45 Fontwell Waikiki Waves 4.60 1.00 Win 1 3.24 47.47

Single 29th 15:35 Lingfield
(A.W)

Emenem 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 44.23

Single 29th 15:05 Lingfield
(A.W)

Captain Lars 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 45.23

Single 29th 14:40 Fontwell The Happy
Chappy

5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 46.23

Single 28th 17:05
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

False Id 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 47.23

Single 28th 16:40
Newcastle

Theflickeringlig
ht

4.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 48.23

Single 28th 16:30
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Serengeti Song 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 49.23

Single 28th 16:20 Warwick Marinero 2.75 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 50.23

Single 28th 16:10
Newcastle

Oscar Wilde 3.45 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 51.23
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Single 28th 15:35
Newcastle

Younoso 6.60 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 52.23

Single 28th 15:25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

American
Endeavour

3.75 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 53.23

Single 28th 15:15 Warwick Generous Day 3.65 1.00 Win 1 1.99 54.23

Single 28th 15:05
Newcastle

Steak And
Spuds

21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 52.24

Single 28th 15:05
Newcastle

Lostock Hall 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 53.24

Single 28th 15:05
Newcastle

Go Guarantor 34.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 49.14

Single 28th 15:05
Newcastle

First Of Never 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 50.14

Single 28th 15:05
Newcastle

Dark Ruler 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 51.14

Single 28th 14:50
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Water's Edge 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 52.14

Single 28th 14:10 Warwick Juge Et Parti 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 53.14

Single 28th 14:00
Newcastle

Rubytwo 3.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.14

Single 27th 20:30 Kempton
(A.W)

Choice
Encounter

6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 55.14

Single 27th 20:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Call Out Loud 8.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 56.14

Single 27th 19:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Capofaro 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 57.14

Single 27th 18:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Lehoogg 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 52.14

Single 27th 17:30 Kempton
(A.W)

Ballet Red 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49.89

Single 27th 16:50 Market
Rasen

Sigurd 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.89

Single 27th 16:40 Lingfield
(A.W)

Smiley Bagel 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 51.89

Single 27th 16:20 Market
Rasen

Faithful Mount 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 52.89

Single 27th 15:55
Southwell
(A.W)

Hammer Gun 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 53.89

Single 27th 15:45 Market
Rasen

Star Foot 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.89

Single 27th 15:35 Lingfield
(A.W)

Harry Callahan 3.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 50.89

Single 27th 15:05 Lingfield
(A.W)

Shanghai
Grace

4.10 2.00 Win 1 6.20 51.89

Single 27th 14:40 Market
Rasen

Lady Camelot 2.72 1.00 Win 1 1.72 45.69

Single 27th 14:30 Lingfield
(A.W)

Pytilia 2.56 1.00 Win 1 1.56 43.97

Single 27th 14:10 Market
Rasen

Benny's Bridge 1.70 1.00 Win 1 0.70 42.41

Single 26th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Prince Of Harts 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 41.71

Single 26th 15:10 Hexham Sory 30.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.71

Single 26th 15:10 Hexham Katalystic 8.60 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 26.71

Single 26th 14:10 Hexham Stung For
Cash

9.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 27.71

Single 26th 14:10 Hexham Shaman Du
Berlais

4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.71

Single 26th 14:10 Hexham Largy Prospect 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 29.71

Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield
(A.W)

Allieyf 3.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 30.71

Single 24th 17:40 Carlisle Equus Dancer 4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.30 31.71

Single 24th 17:10 Carlisle Magic Of Milan 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.41

Single 24th 16:55 Exeter Western
Morning

5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 29.41
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Single 24th 16:35 Carlisle Some Can

Dance
5.90 1.00 Win 1 2.70 30.41

Single 24th 14:40 Exeter Almost Gold 5.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.71

Single 23rd 18:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Harry's Bar 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.71

Single 23rd 17:35 Newbury Darebin 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.71

Single 23rd 16:55 Lingfield
(A.W)

Tesorina 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 30.71

Single 23rd 16:45 Kelso Touchedbyana
ngel

5.60 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 31.71

Single 23rd 16:45 Kelso Ask
Paddington

8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 32.71

Single 23rd 16:35 Bangor-
on-Dee

Danboru 5.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 25.71

Single 23rd 16:35 Bangor-
on-Dee

Cadeau Du
Bresil

5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.71

Single 23rd 16:10 Kelso Budarri 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.71

Single 23rd 15:35 Kelso Captain Drake 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.71

Single 23rd 15:25 Bangor-
on-Dee

Bee Crossing 5.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 29.71

Single 23rd 15:00 Kelso Some Chaos 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 30.71

Single 23rd 15:00 Kelso Blue Flight 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.51

Single 23rd 14:35 Lingfield
(A.W)

Moftris 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 26.51

Single 23rd 14:25 Kelso Winston C 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 27.51

Single 23rd 14:05 Newbury Classic Ben 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.31

Single 22nd 19:00
Newcastle
(A.W)

Confrontational 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 23.31

Single 22nd 17:35 Newbury Southfield Vic 5.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.31

Single 22nd 17:15
Musselburgh

Methodtothema
dness

2.22 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.31

Single 22nd 16:55 Lingfield
(A.W)

Magic Mirror 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 26.31

Single 22nd 16:00 Newbury Kings Walk 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.31

Single 22nd 14:40 Lingfield
(A.W)

Spirit Of
Zebedee

4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 28.31

Single 21st 17:05
Chepstow

Vienna Court 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.31

Single 21st 15:45
Sedgefield

Dans Le Vent 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.31

Single 21st 15:45
Sedgefield

Bordeaux Bill 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 27.31

Single 21st 14:50
Chepstow

Episode 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.81

Single 21st 14:20
Chepstow

Dragon Khan 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 21.81

Single 21st 14:05
Sedgefield

Calliope 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.81

Single 20th 16:55 Haydock Leskinfere 5.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 23.81

Single 20th 16:30
Chepstow

Inaminna 5.20 1.00 Win 1 4.20 24.81

Single 20th 15:40 Market
Rasen

Thyne For Gold 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 20.61

Single 20th 15:25
Chepstow

Antunes 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.61

Single 20th 15:15 Haydock Whoshotwho 4.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.61

Single 20th 15:15 Haydock Knockrobin 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.61

Single 20th 15:05 Market
Rasen

Loch Garman
Aris

5.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 24.61

Single 20th 14:00 Market
Rasen

Mon Port 5.70 1.00 Win 1 4.70 25.61

Single 19th 17:05 Taunton Mrs Miggins 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 20.91

Single 19th 16:45
Huntingdon

Newquay
Cards

7.50 1.00 Fell - -1.00 21.91

Single 19th 16:20
Wetherby

Ballasalla 3.75 1.00 Unseated Rider - -1.00 22.91

Single 19th 16:00 Taunton Midnight Midge 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.91
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Single 19th 15:50

Wetherby
Border Victor 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 24.91

Single 19th 15:25 Taunton Tactical
Manoeuvre

6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 21.71

Single 19th 14:10
Wetherby

Bonne
Question

3.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 22.71

Single 18th 16:45 Exeter Ericas Lad 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 23.71

Single 18th 16:35
Southwell

Destinys
Choice

7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.71

Single 18th 15:55
Plumpton

Ermyn's
Emerald

5.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.71

Single 18th 15:35
Southwell

Larkbarrow Lad 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 19.71

Single 18th 15:35
Southwell

Doncesar De
Pretot

5.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.83

Single 18th 15:05
Southwell

Bold Reason 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.83

Single 17th 15:50 Carlisle Houblon Des
Obeaux

4.33 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 19.83

Single 17th 14:45 Carlisle Trongate 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.83

Single 16th 19:45
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Tour De Paris 5.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 21.83

Single 16th 18:45
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Thunderoad 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22.83

Single 16th 18:45
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Natsovia 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.83

Single 16th 18:45
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Caplin 4.20 1.00 Win 1 3.20 24.83

Single 16th 18:15
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Executive
Force

5.40 1.00 Win 1 4.40 21.63

Single 16th 17:40
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Kilbaha Lady 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.23

Single 16th 17:00 Kempton Grey Getaway 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 18.23

Single 16th 16:25 Kempton Minella For Me 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 19.23

Single 16th 16:00 Fontwell Royals And
Rebels

6.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 17.48

Single 16th 15:10
Newcastle

Dali Mail 4.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 18.48

Single 15th 19:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Pride's Gold 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 19.48

Single 15th 19:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Pheidippides 4.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 14.98

Single 15th 18:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Shamshon 5.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.98

Single 15th 17:40 Lingfield
(A.W)

Alpasu 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.98

Single 15th 17:20
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Lalania 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.98

Single 15th 17:00 Lingfield
(A.W)

Reverend
Jacobs

8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 18.98

Single 15th 16:40
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Dotted Swiss 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 19.98

Single 15th 15:55
Fakenham

Thistimenextye
ar

4.30 1.00 Win 1 3.30 20.98

Single 15th 15:40 Lingfield
(A.W)

Upavon 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.68

Single 15th 15:15
Fakenham

Set List 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 18.68
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Single 15th 14:35

Fakenham
Grand
Inquisitor

2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 19.68

Single 15th 14:20 Lingfield
(A.W)

Cheerfilly 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 20.68

Single 14th 20:00
Southwell
(A.W)

Tynecastle
Park

4.30 1.00 Win 1 2.64 21.68

Single 14th 17:55
Southwell
(A.W)

Essential 5.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.04

Single 14th 14:25 Market
Rasen

Genius 9.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 20.04

Single 14th 14:25 Market
Rasen

Dancing Doug 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 21.04

Single 13th 19:45 Kempton
(A.W)

Stand N
Deliver

5.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 22.04

Single 13th 19:45 Kempton
(A.W)

Baashiq 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23.04

Single 13th 18:15 Kempton
(A.W)

Picture Poet 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.04

Single 13th 17:10 Kempton
(A.W)

Scorched
Breath

5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 25.04

Single 13th 16:35 Lingfield
(A.W)

Heart Of Soul 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.04

Single 13th 16:25
Huntingdon

Lucky Lover
Boy

7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 27.04

Single 13th 16:25
Huntingdon

Bbold 3.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 28.04

Single 13th 15:55 Lingfield
(A.W)

Main Street 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.04

Single 13th 15:05
Huntingdon

See Forever 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 30.04

Single 13th 15:05
Huntingdon

Mabela 5.30 1.00 Win 1 4.30 31.04

Single 13th 14:35 Lingfield
(A.W)

Spirit Of
Zebedee

8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 26.74

Single 13th 14:25
Huntingdon

Johnny Yuma 4.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 27.74

Single 13th 13:55 Lingfield
(A.W)

Fox Kasper 5.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 28.74

Single 13th 13:30
Cheltenham

Battleoverdoye
n

5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 29.74

Single 11th 19:30 Kempton
(A.W)

Knight
Crusader

6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 30.74

Single 11th 19:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Corazon
Espinado

11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 25.24

Single 11th 19:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Call Me
Grumpy

5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 26.24

Single 11th 18:30 Kempton
(A.W)

Whisper Aloud 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 27.24

Single 11th 16:55
Plumpton

Bolister 5.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 22.74

Single 11th 16:00 Taunton Samuel
Jackson

5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.80 23.74

Single 11th 15:30 Taunton Tierra Verde 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 18.94

Single 11th 15:20
Plumpton

Merry Milan 5.90 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 13.74

Single 11th 15:20
Plumpton

Longhousesign
ora

6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.74

Single 11th 14:50
Plumpton

Templier 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.74

Single 11th 14:50
Plumpton

Micquus 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.74

Single 11th 14:40 Stratford Paddy's Poem 6.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.24

Single 11th 14:20
Plumpton

Alrightjack 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.24

Single 10th 17:30 Warwick Edwardstone 5.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.24

Single 10th 16:30 Warwick Star Of Rory 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.17 15.24

Single 10th 15:55 Warwick The Boss's 5.30 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.07
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Dream

Single 10th 15:55 Warwick Global Dream 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 12.07

Single 10th 15:35
Musselburgh

Ballycrystal
Court

6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 13.07

Single 10th 15:25 Warwick Espoir De Loire 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 14.07

Single 9th 19:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Tenedos 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.57

Single 9th 18:30 Kempton
(A.W)

Hackbridge 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.57

Single 9th 18:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Nahham 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 9.57

Single 9th 17:35 Ayr Milvale 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.07

Single 9th 17:10 Hereford Fontsanta 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.80 7.07

Single 9th 17:00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Thawry 5.30 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.27

Single 9th 16:35 Hereford Go Long 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.27

Single 9th 16:25
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Merhoob 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.27

Single 9th 16:10 Sandown Mr McGo 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.27

Single 9th 15:55 Ayr Sarvi 6.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 6.27

Single 9th 15:50
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Howzer Black 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.27

Single 9th 15:20 Ayr Tonto's Spirit 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.27

Single 9th 15:15
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Documenting 5.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9.27

Single 9th 14:40
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Sarasota 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.27

Single 9th 14:05
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Silver Quartz 5.80 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 11.27

Single 9th 13:30
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Drakefell 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.90 12.27

Single 9th 13:20 Sandown Katpoli 4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 9.37

Single 8th 20:00
Newcastle
(A.W)

Windforpower 5.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.37

Single 8th 19:30
Newcastle
(A.W)

Macs Blessings 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.37

Single 8th 16:45 Sandown Mack The Man 8.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 12.37

Single 8th 16:30 Leicester Arquebusier 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.37

Single 8th 15:50 Lingfield
(A.W)

Mi Manchi 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14.37

Single 8th 15:40 Sandown Mr Mercurial 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.37

Single 8th 15:40 Sandown Le Reve 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 16.37

Single 8th 15:40 Sandown Carlos Du
Fruitier

3.95 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11.87

Single 8th 15:25 Leicester Waikiki Waves 5.90 1.00 Win 1 4.90 12.87

Single 8th 14:50 Leicester Glance Back 5.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.97

Single 8th 14:00 Sandown Rose Sea Has 5.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.97

Single 7th 20:25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Lady Wolf 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.97

Single 7th 17:35 Carlisle Barrakilla 2.44 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10.97

Single 7th 17:30
Wincanton

Green Dolphin 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.32 11.97

Single 7th 17:25
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Amor Fati 5.20 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 7.65

Single 7th 17:10
Southwell
(A.W)

Jazz Legend 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.62 8.65
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Single 7th 14:50 Carlisle Chambard 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.03

Single 7th 14:20 Carlisle The Lady
Rules

6.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.03

Single 7th 14:20 Carlisle Jurys Out 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.83 9.03

Single 7th 13:40
Wincanton

Pemberley 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.2

Single 7th 13:40
Wincanton

Blue April 5.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.2

Single 6th 20:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Kraka 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.2

Single 6th 19:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Jahbath 2.08 1.00 Win 1 0.86 8.2

Single 6th 18:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Roma Bangkok 3.75 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.34

Single 6th 18:00 Kempton
(A.W)

Ironclad 2.28 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 8.34

Single 6th 17:30 Kempton
(A.W)

Purple Paddy 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.34

Single 6th 17:20 Catterick Miss Heritage 2.18 1.00 Win 1 1.18 10.34

Single 6th 16:55 Kempton
(A.W)

Matterhorn 2.14 1.00 Win 1 1.14 9.16

Single 6th 16:40 Fontwell Lily The Pink 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.02

Single 6th 16:40 Fontwell Eglantier 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 9.02

Single 6th 16:30 Lingfield
(A.W)

Champagne
Mondays

2.14 1.00 Win 1 1.14 5.52

Single 6th 16:20 Catterick Same Circus 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.38

Single 6th 16:20 Catterick Iwilldoit 2.78 1.00 Win 1 1.38 5.38

Single 6th 16:00 Lingfield
(A.W)

Sweet Nature 2.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4

Single 6th 15:40 Fontwell Little Rich 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5

Single 6th 14:40 Fontwell Perfect
Moment

2.25 1.00 Fell - -1.00 6

Single 6th 14:40 Fontwell Captain
Tommy

2.26 1.00 Win 1 1.26 7

Single 6th 14:30 Lingfield
(A.W)

Glutnforpunish
ment

1.90 1.00 Win 1 0.90 5.74

Single 6th 14:30 Lingfield
(A.W)

Brinkleys Katie 2.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.84

Single 6th 14:10 Fontwell Upham
Running

4.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 5.84

Single 5th 19:00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Confrontational 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.84

Single 5th 18:00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

A Sure
Welcome

3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.80 7.84

Single 5th 17:30
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Moon Of
Baroda

3.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.04

Single 5th 17:15 Exeter Parlour Maid 4.60 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.04

Single 5th 16:00
Newcastle

Juge Et Parti 1.94 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.04

Single 5th 16:00
Newcastle

Jammy George 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 8.04

Single 5th 15:30
Newcastle

Song Saa 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 6.04

Single 5th 15:15 Exeter Present Value 2.04 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.04

Single 5th 14:15 Exeter Smarty Wild 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 5.04

Single 5th 14:00
Newcastle

Arctic Road 3.95 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.79

Single 4th 19:45
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Questionare 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 3.79

Single 4th 19:15
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Los Camachos 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.29

Single 4th 18:15
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Steelriver 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.29



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 17:30
Southwell

Winningseveryt
hing

2.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.29

Single 4th 16:25
Southwell

Glimpse Of
Gold

3.65 1.00 Win 1 2.65 5.29

Single 4th 16:15
Fakenham

Stonebrigg
Legend

3.95 1.00 Win 1 2.36 2.64

Single 4th 16:15
Fakenham

Primal Focus 2.68 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.28

Single 4th 14:50
Southwell

Mr Love 4.60 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.28

Single 4th 14:10
Fakenham

Swaffham
Bulbeck

3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.28

Single 3rd 17:10
Huntingdon

Fuseau 2.18 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.28

Single 3rd 17:00
Sedgefield

Thegallantway 4.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.28

Single 3rd 17:00
Sedgefield

Stony Stream 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.28

Single 3rd 16:25
Sedgefield

Very
Extravagant

2.84 1.00 Win 1 1.38 6.28

Single 3rd 15:00
Huntingdon

Station Master 2.16 1.00 Win 1 1.16 4.9

Single 3rd 15:00
Huntingdon

Equus
Secretus

3.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.74

Single 3rd 14:50
Sedgefield

Sideways 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.74

Single 3rd 14:30
Huntingdon

Trull La La 2.75 1.00 Win 1 1.75 5.74

Single 3rd 14:20
Sedgefield

Arthur Mac 1.93 1.00 Win 1 0.93 3.99

Single 3rd 14:00
Huntingdon

Sammy Bill 3.95 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.06

Single 3rd 14:00
Huntingdon

Ferrobin 2.60 1.00 Win 1 1.20 4.06

Single 2nd 19:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Mochalov 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.86

Single 2nd 19:00
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Human Nature 4.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.86

Single 2nd 17:30
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Moftris 2.88 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.86

Single 2nd 17:15
Doncaster

Fostered Phil 2.72 1.00 Non-runner - 5.86

Single 2nd 17:15
Doncaster

Eyren 4.40 1.00 Win 1 2.38 5.86

Single 2nd 17:05 Kelso Aye Right 2.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.48

Single 2nd 16:50 Newbury McFabulous 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.98 4.48

Single 2nd 16:50 Newbury Chantry House 2.76 1.00 Non-runner - 1.5

Single 2nd 16:30 Kelso Fly Rory Fly 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 1.5

Single 2nd 16:25 Lingfield
(A.W)

Antonia Clara 2.36 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.5

Single 2nd 16:15 Newbury Slate House 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.5

Single 2nd 16:05
Doncaster

Manning Estate 4.40 1.00 Win 1 3.40 0.5

Single 2nd 16:05
Doncaster

Brex Drago 4.20 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.9

Single 2nd 15:00
Doncaster

Danse Idol 2.14 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.9

Single 2nd 14:10 Lingfield
(A.W)

Roy's Legacy 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.9

Single 2nd 13:40 Kelso Oleg 2.10 1.00 Win 1 1.10 0.1

Single 1st 20:15 Dundalk
(A.W)

Drakensberg 3.75 1.00 Not Available - -1

Single 1st 19:30
Newcastle
(A.W)

Edgewood 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1

Single 1st 19:15 Dundalk Sevenleft 7.00 1.00 Not Available - 0
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Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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